A RV AT
u] Z 1A 2
Loszwmeh wae
FEVEERCESL %
MEI LIz RD T
HaEonzBLYE
D5 CEE RS
N 9 S *% ey 73\ °
Lo BETS2 -1
ANESHE = ppH
-G ABD £ 5
KDZELDH I mE
e e H— < WOy T I-H
coorsicas—m AN HEZE TEILL
%I\JA,I:“’EUEEO H\%’é‘:@i’c\
SHEBEMCEIVTND 20U & | 5 B g
Z—=k> "LE® XY
. LUR-HEBL 3%
3= - AN "hons b
& 18 NDD Ik E
£o EFEHOB S E R
e ReHD oI Lh
A g K "% CTH ik &
k7% SOMEERERE A
a2 LIEDOALERE Eh
5 S wWhE S ik &T
= ClLeEEZ - FA
* FlLUZXODHE »H
d i - .
<23 | » E
=1 == Ry ARV -4 Elﬁg

2BEFEI—7—

BERKICEEFN=5]

100 &, 200 FEDEREKIFEA
BHFLON £LT BLBZIIC
BIBTD Wl o—, ZABRED
TEHRzEHTHELT,

(—&BFE

[X&ZN—2T

et
IR EORY

RSSO H="H

[

S — i
T ot h

o 9

R RO O R kT

Wt ar

—
o 7
3

Nk NTHE)

B OB SHMIE W

e

ap>EiRy o) ovFRedIS g
o THEDHSF ] C e MR PRGEH

SHON (BMIoker Saron

-

FROAN T Ao

ABFES (IR~ 5

SO

iRV SO N %

WE TEOIFEONEN

o et

o} EE (4 SO 3 BB - S

b A 3¢k T Qv ot

.
A
0 WA
2k F
D 3
L
LI
D #
2B
2 8
|
2 N
2 W @max
Bl
coo 5‘33%
£ M ’&/uzc
@ CHA
?Q ES))
7]
% g
|

M & REES 22-0550

‘ theEE BREA.7A31H(K).8 A29H(2)

Ef-bDAI 25— a v ETARIIIIEDS]
1B E2 /& BAEEHRG

[NAZ7VyE-

ba—vr7-B]

INY—8—H—/ ZF JI|BF KBER/

R ASTER

g
b ®

-3
I 4

_:I_l. ikl
Fhimes

R E N
Ea—rich 3

w

@H NDBEEERE FeHerrIvssro88] FEEKELET

10:30 ~ 10:50 MURISLGAEEERFR ) |10 ~ 11:30
él 11:00 ~ 11:40 BERBMRZEEES 8 [13:45 ~ 14:00
@ [13:05 ~ 10005 AT L1430 ~ 16:15
14:20 ~ 10:50 FHETAEREE
9:50 ~ 10:05
9:50 ~ 10:15 FAREIEZFHE L 2— 10:15 ~ 10:35
10:25 ~ 1055 TRHUMEZTYELVZ— 21 |10:45 ~ 11:20
g 11:05 ~ 11:35 ZBBTEREHHMERT (i) 13:15 ~ 14:00
o | 13:40 ~ 14:00 EREETEERE RS- 14:20 ~ 14:50
1410 ~ 14:20 PRMATEELS L 2— 15:05 ~ 15:35
1:30 ~ 16:15 SthE/INEE
11:00 ~ 11115 BEREENBAOR 13:3 : 12;?
é 13:30 ~ 13:45 BNEATERESE— ) 0
*) 13055 ~ 14:20 JIEBHXIZ2274t74%- (2) 1930 ~ 14010
o R i 5
14:30 ~ 16:15 JIE/NEAR -
19 [13:35 ~ 14:15 BEEAK—L 14:50 ~ 16:15
oo (1430 ~ 16015 BEAL

REPEUL K~
Sl e

ZINFER

BRI N REE
AERREIAREE
EAERZBRNERFT
FEERNER
BERTREHHMERT
JA FIR;AH
TYANERS A
RAAREE
REIEESRE L 2~
EREFITEE LY 2~
BT R/ K B (ERHERT
SERMXIT127t 4
SERNER

26

(%)

10:00 ~
13:30 ~

14:00

13145
14:30

~

~

~

12:00
13:45
14:20

14:15
16:15

FIR N

10:30
11:00
11:30
13:15
14:00
14:30

2

2

2

2

2

P4

2

13:15
13:50
14250

2

2

10:
11
flilg
13:
14:
16:

13:
14:
16:

50
20
45
45
15
15

30
05
15

FARR X I3227 1404
X ESFT

+EAR
BHENER

SRR
HERRH
RAERA
THERERA
LEBERERA
RN

B HRATRHREERAT
AR e
RERN T

P,





